Datum

30. 7. 2020
30. 7. 2020
30. 7. 2020
30. 7. 2020
28.7.2020
28.7.2020
28.7.2020
28.7.2020
22.7.2020
22.7.2020
21.7.2020
21.7.2020
21.7.2020
21.7.2020
21.7.2020
16. 7. 2020
16. 7. 2020
15. 7. 2020
13. 7. 2020
9.7.2020
9.7.2020
9.7.2020
9.7.2020
3.7.2020
2.7.2020
1.7.2020

mésicni hlaseni, pfehled kontrol Cervenec 2020, 05-07-2020

Provozovna

Centrum levného nakupu
Centrum levného nakupu

KH Minimarket

KH Minimarket
Potraviny ZAVA
Potraviny ZAVA
Potraviny
Potraviny
potraviny drogerie
potraviny drogerie
prodejna Buja
DINUSH, s.r.o.
PEGAS,v.o.s.
Miroslav Kalasek
drogerie
Obchodni diim HKP
Skloluxus

Bily Lev
Technology - West
Potraviny ZAVA
Potraviny ZAVA
Potraviny
Potraviny

Benu Lékéarna
Rossmann

UPM s.r.0.

Adresa provozovny

Spindlerova tfida 2470, 413 01 Roudnice nad Labem
Spindlerova tfida 2470, 413 01 Roudnice nad Labem
Palackého nameésti 281, 411 81 Brozany nad Ohfi
Palackého nameésti 281, 411 81 Brozany nad Ohfi
Zalhostice 183

Zalhostice 183

Libochovany 114

Libochovany 114

Dukelsk& 400, 431 86 Kovérska

Dukelsk& 400, 431 86 Kovérska

Komenského 611, Krupka

DINUSH s.r.o.

Karla Capka 296, 417 42 Krupka

Karla Capka 296, 417 42 Krupka

Karla Capka 296, 417 42 Krupka

Namésti 28. fijna 785, 407 21 Ceska Kamenice
MikuldSovice 19

Mirové namésti 103/27, Usti nad Labem

Prazska 2364

Zalhostice 183

Zalhostice 183

Libochovany 114

Libochovany 114

OC Sever, Mirové namésti 103/27, 400 01 Usti nad Labem

Mirové nameésti 2442/6, 400 01 Usti nad Labem
Snédovice 8, Sukorady

Stranka 1



